- New No.2, Old No.12, Manager Chidhambaram Nadar Street, 
Aruppukottai, Virudhunagar District – 626 101.  

2. Mr. G.A.Lingarajan, S/o.G.Arumugam, 
New No.2, Old No.12, Manager Chidhambaram Nadar Street, Aruppukottai. 

Virudhunagar District – 626 101.        

Rs.3,43,08,092.29/- 

(Rupees Three 

Crores Forty Three 

Lakhs Eight 

Thousand Ninety 

Two and Paise 

Twenty Nine Only) 

total outstanding as 

on 01.12.2024 with 

future interest, other 

charges thereon till 

the date of entire 

payment for Loan 

Account Numbers i.e., 

(6175296277/61556

39479/6214761765) 

22.09.2015 

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY RESERVE PRICE IN